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7200 South Huron River Drive
Ypsilanti, Michigan 48197

Zoning Map
Charter Township of Ypsilanti

*

Adopted: February 15, 2022

Agricultural Overlay District
R-1 One Family Residential
R-2 One Family Residential
R-3 One Family Residential
R-4 One Family Residential
R-5 One Family Residential
RM-LD Multiple Family (Low Density)
RM-MD Multiple Family (Medium Density)
RM-HD Multiple Family (High Density)
MHP Mobile Home Park
NB Neighborhood Business
GB General Business
RC Regional Corridor
NC Neighborhood Corridor
I-T Innovation and Technology
L-M Logistics and Manufacturing
I-C Industrial and Commercial
PD Planned Development
TC Town Center

* Conditional Zoning

Planned Developments
11
12-19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Whittaker Village Condominium
N/A
Majestic Lakes
Yankee Air Museum (YAM)
Villas at McCalla Woods
Latter Rain Ministries
Aspen Ridge
Creekside South/Manors
Forestview Estates

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Ford Lake Village
Post Office
Amberly Grove Condominium
Burning Bush
Paint Creek Farms
Greene Farms
Paint Creek Crossing
N/A
Whispering Meadows
Library

Source: Ypsilanti Township, Washtenaw County
Prepared by Carlisle/Wortman Associates, Inc.

April, 2022
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